

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 23-0101 Version: 1 Name: Resolution: Expressing Profound Sorrow and

Regret (2/1/23)

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 1/17/2023 In control: Municipal Council and City Clerk

On agenda: 2/1/2023 Final action: 2/1/2023

Title: EXPRESSING PROFOUND SORROW AND REGRET

Sponsored by Council Member Dupré L. Kelly

1. Leo Martinez

Sponsored by Council Member Louise Scott-Rountree

2. Gary Barat

3. Pastor Mary G. Ashe

4. Ezel Coles

5. Dwight West

6. LaShawn Yvette Quittley

7. Linda Paul

8. Harvey Melvin Phillips, Jr.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/1/2023	1	Municipal Council	Motion to Amend	Pass
2/1/2023	1	Municipal Council	Adopted as Amended	Pass

EXPRESSING PROFOUND SORROW AND REGRET

Sponsored by Council Member Dupré L. Kelly

1. Leo Martinez

Sponsored by Council Member Louise Scott-Rountree

- 2. Gary Barat
- 3. Pastor Mary G. Ashe
- 4. Ezel Coles
- 5. Dwight West
- 6. LaShawn Yvette Quittley
- 7. Linda Paul
- 8. Harvey Melvin Phillips, Jr.